Page 30
Rod Clevis
Part No Rod Dia KK CD CB CW CE A ER
RC044 5/8 7/16-20 0.50 0.77 0.50 1.50 0.75 0.50
RC050 5/8 1/2-20 0.50 0.77 0.50 1.50 0.75 0.50
RC075 1 3/4-16 0.75 1.27 0.63 2.38 1.13 0.75
RC087 1 7/8-14 1.00 1.52 0.75 2.94 1.63 1.00
RC100 1 3/8 1-14 1.00 1.52 0.75 3.13 1.63 1.00

A & LH
Series
DIMENSIONS
KK A CD CE EX ER LE JL
SAE044 1.5-2.5 7/16-20 0.69 0.50 0.88 0.44 0.88 0.75 0.88
SAE075 3.25-5 3/4-16 1.00 0.75 1.25 0.03 1.25 1.06 1.31
SAE100 6-8 1-14 1.50 1.00 1.88 0.88 1.38 1.44 1.50
Page 33
SELF-ALIGNING CLEVIS BRACKET (H Series)
Part
Number
H
Series
DIMENSIONS
CD E F M R CF CW DD FL
SCB050 1.50 0.50 3.00 0.50 0.50 2.05 0.44 0.50 0.41 1.50
SCB075 2.0-2.5 0.75 3.75 0.62 0.88 2.76 0.66 0.62 0.53 2.00
SCB100 3.25 1.00 5.50 0.75 1.00 4.10 0.88 0.75 0.53 2.50
SCB137 4.00 1.38 6.50 0.88 1.38 4.95 1.19 1.00 0.66 3.50
SCB175 5.00 1.75 8.50 1.25 1.75 6.58 1.53 1.25 0.91 4.50
SCB200 6.00 2.00 10.62 1.50 2.00 7.92 1.75 1.50 0.91 5.00
SA PIVOT PINS
Part
Number
H